
Winona State University Academic Calendar 

2022-2023 

First class day of semester 

Holiday - University closed 

Improvement/Assessment/Research Days 

Student break day/faculty duty day/offices open 

Spring Break 

Commencement Day 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

May 23 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       

 

June 23 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

 

July 23 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

 

August 22 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       

 

September 22 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

 

October 22 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

 
November 22 

Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       

 

December 22 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

 

January 23 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       

 
February 23 

Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28     

       

 

March 23 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

 

April 23 
Su M Tu W Th  F  Sa 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

 

8/21 

9/4 

10/3 

11/7 

11/10 

11/22 

11/23-24 

12/1 

12/4-7 

12/8 

1/8 

1/15 

2/13 

3/4-8 

4/12 

4/17 
4/26 

Fall Classes Begin 

Labor Day Holiday 

University Improvement Day 

Election Day-no activities after 6 pm 

Veterans Day Holiday 

Thanksgiving Break Day for Students 

Thanksgiving Break 

Fall Classes End 

Final Exams 

Commencement Day 

Spring Classes Begin 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

Assessment Day 

Spring Break Week 

Spring Break Day for Students 

Research Day 
Spring Classes End 

4/29-30, 5/1-2 Final Exams 

5/3 Commencement Day 

5/29 Memorial Day 

6/19 Juneteenth Holiday 

7/4 July 4th Holiday 

NOTE: Calendar subject to change. 
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